OLYMPIC

TRANSPORTATION

6:06

MONROE CHARTER ACADEMY
2020-2021 LIST OF BUS STOPS/TIMES

1218 Walkup Avenue

6:13

201 Wilkes Drive

6:21

2677 Nelda Drive

6:29

1718 Icemorlee Street

6:41

Lexington Avenue & Southridge Drive

6:43

713 Southridge Drive

6:53

407 E. Hudson Street

6:56

906 E. Sunset Drive

7:05

3010 Old Monroe Marshville Road

7:15

701 Industrial Drive

7:20

SCHOOL

2:40

1218 Walkup Avenue

2:46

201 Wilkes Drive

2:55

3407 Ridgewood Avenue

3:01

2677 Nelda Drive

3:08

1718 Icemorlee Street

3:20

Lexington Avenue & Southridge Drive

3:22

713 Southridge Drive

3:32

750 Maurice Street

3:35

E. Sunset Drive & Sunset Lane

3:45

3010 Old Monroe Marshville Road

4:00

3223 Walkup Avenue

4:03

701 Industrial Drive




